:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7703010

Nov 06, 2023 - 08:48 (UTC)

In epoch 240,719 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 929950 - 0.016880498 ETH®
31.86 USD

2 929951 - 0.016820607 ETH®
31.75 USD

3 929952 - 0.016863329 ETH®
31.83 USD

4 929953 - 0.016725709 ETH®
31.57 USD

S 929954 - 0.016896348 ETH®
31.89 USD

6 929955 - 0.058493607 ETH&®
110.42 USD

7 929956 - 0.056382572 ETH®
106.44 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7703010
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/240719
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929950
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929951
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929952
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929953
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929954
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929955
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929956

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

929957

929958

929959

929960

929961

929962

929963

929964

929965

Validator Id

78222

Amount

0.016939340
31.97 USD

0.016916354
31.93 USD

0.016788811
31.69 USD

0.016920440
31.94 USD

0.016839349
31.79 USD

0.016870907
31.85 USD

0.016811055
31.73 USD

0.016866991
31.84 USD

0.057235925
108.05 USD

Amount

+ 0.041589354

78.51 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929957
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929958
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929959
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929960
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929961
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929962
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929963
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929964
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/929965
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/78222

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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